Match amical

FEMININE

Rassemblement du 07.11 au 12.11.2022
NORVEGE / FRANCE a Alicante le 11.11.2022 (Amical)

LISTE DES JOUEUSES RETENUES

GARDIENNES DE BUT

CHAVAS Myléne
LEROND Justine
PEYRAUD-MAGNIN Pauline

DEFENSEURES

CISSOKO Hawa

DE ALMEIDA Elisa
KARCHAOQUI Sakina
PERISSET Eve
RENARD Wendie
THIBAUD Julie
TORRENT Marion

MILIEUX DE TERRAIN

ASSEYI Viviane
DALI Kenza
GEYORO CGrace
MATEO Clara
PALIS Ella
TOLETTI Sandie

ATTAQUANTES

BOURDIEU Mathilde
BUSSY Kessya
CASCARINO Delphine
DIANI Kadidiatou
GARBINO Maélle
MALARD Melvine
THOMAS Lindsey

07/01/1998
29/02/2000
17/03/1992

10/04/1997
11/01/1998
26/01/1996
24/12/1994
20/07/1990
20/04/1998
17/04/1992

20/11/1993
31/07/1991
02/07/1997
28/11/1997
24/03/1999
13/07/1995

15/04/1999
19/06/2001
05/02/1997
01/04/1995
09/08/1996
28/06/2000
27/04/1995

I |  Uber
2:€DF & | Eats

FC GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX
FC GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX
JUVENTUS DE TURIN

WEST HAM UNITED FC

PARIS SG

PARIS SG

CHELSEA FC

OLYMPIQUE LYONNAIS

FC GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX
MONTPELLIER HSC

WEST HAM UNITED FC
ASTON VILLA FC

PARIS SG

PARIS FC

FC GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX
REAL MADRID CF

PARIS FC

STADE DE REIMS
OLYMPIQUE LYONNAIS
PARIS SG

FC GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX
OLYMPIQUE LYONNAIS
MILAN AC
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